
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

0 CENE 476 - Schedule 164 days Fri 4/26/19 Tue 12/10/19
1 1: Preliminary Site Visit 4 days Fri 4/26/19 Wed 5/1/19

2 1.1 Safety Plan 2 days Fri 4/26/19 Mon 4/29/19

3 1.2 Equipment Acquisition 3 days Fri 4/26/19 Tue 4/30/19

4 1.3 Virtual Data Collection 4 days Fri 4/26/19 Wed 5/1/19

5 Completed Preliminary Site Visit and 
Assessment

0 days Wed 5/1/19 Wed 5/1/19

6 2: Traffic Study 105 days Thu 5/2/19 Tue 9/24/19 1

7 2.1: Graduation Traffic Study 2 days Fri 5/10/19 Mon 5/13/19 1

8 2.2 Graduation Flow Map 3 days Wed 9/11/19 Fri 9/13/19 7

9 2.3 Baseline Traffic Study 2 days Fri 9/20/19 Mon 9/23/19 1

10 2.4 Baseline Flow Map 1 day Tue 9/24/19 Tue 9/24/19 9

11 Baseline and Graduation Traffic Study 0 days Mon 9/23/19 Mon 9/23/19

12 Completed 30% Report 0 days Thu 5/2/19 Thu 5/2/19

13 3: Data Analysis 27 days Mon 9/16/19 Tue 10/22/19 6

14 3.1 Vissim Analysis 20 days Wed 9/25/19 Tue 10/22/19 1,6

15 3.2 Traffic Volume Analysis 20 days Tue 9/24/19 Mon 10/21/19 7,9

16 Completed Data Analysis 0 days Fri 10/11/19 Fri 10/11/19

17 Completed 60% Report 0 days Tue 10/22/19 Tue 10/22/19

18 4: Traffic Management Recommendations 25 days Wed 10/23/19 Tue 11/26/19 6,13,1

19 4.1 Management Alternatives 25 days Wed 10/23/19 Tue 11/26/19 1,6,13

20 4.1.1 No Investment (Existing Manpower)25 days Wed 10/23/19 Tue 11/26/19

21 4.1.2 Moderate Investment 25 days Wed 10/23/19 Tue 11/26/19

22 4.1.3 Large Investment 25 days Wed 10/23/19 Tue 11/26/19

23 5: Impacts 20 days Wed 10/30/19 Tue 11/26/19

24 5.1 Economic Impacts 20 days Wed 10/30/19 Tue 11/26/19

25 5.2 Environmental Impacts 20 days Wed 10/30/19 Tue 11/26/19

26 5.3 Public Safety 20 days Wed 10/30/19 Tue 11/26/19

27 Completed 90% Report 0 days Tue 11/26/19 Tue 11/26/19

28 6: Deliverables 78 days Mon 8/26/19 Tue 12/10/19

29 6.1 Traffic Study Analysis 23 days Mon 8/26/19 Tue 9/24/19 1,7,8

30 6.1.1 30% Design Report 9 days Thu 9/12/19 Tue 9/24/19

31 6.1.2 30% Design Presentation 9 days Thu 9/12/19 Tue 9/24/19

32 6.2 Traffic Recommendations 12 days Wed 10/23/19 Thu 11/7/19 1,6,13

33 6.2.1 60% Design Report 12 days Wed 10/23/19 Thu 11/7/19 1,6,13

34 6.2.2 60% Design Presentation 12 days Wed 10/23/19 Thu 11/7/19 1,6,13

35 6.3 Report Compilation 20 days Wed 10/30/19 Tue 11/26/19 1,6,13,23,18,29,32

36 6.3.1 90% Design Report 9 days Thu 11/14/19 Tue 11/26/19

37 6.3.2 90% Website 9 days Thu 11/14/19 Tue 11/26/19

38 6.4 Final Report 8 days Fri 11/29/19 Tue 12/10/19 35

39 6.5 Final Website 1 day Tue 12/10/19 Tue 12/10/19 38
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40 Completed Final Report 0 days Tue 12/10/19 Tue 12/10/19

41 Completed Final Website 1 day Mon 12/9/19 Tue 12/10/19

42 7: Project Management 78 days Mon 8/26/19 Tue 12/10/19
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